Monitorler

23

24

24

24

23.

23.

24

23

24

23.

23.

23.

Uriin
.8 PHILIPS 243V7QDSB/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ

DVI HDMI

SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

8 LG 24MP450P-B IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA DP

PHILIPS 241E1SCA/01 4MS 75HZ FHD FREESYNC

8 PHILIPS 242S9JAL/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
DP

8 AOC 24E3QAF FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

.8 AOC 24V5CwW/BK FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ DP HDMI
USB TYPE-C

.5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

Marka

Philips

Samsung

Samsung

Lg

Philips

Philips

Aoc

Dell

Lenovo

Philips

Aoc

Lenovo

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

103,95
usb

.462,50

TL

.725,00

TL

144,90
usb

145,95
usb

145,95
usb

156,45
usb

177,45
usb

183,75
usb

187,95
usb

240,45
usb

241,50
usb
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31.5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1MS 75MHZ VGA
HDMI DP

23.8 PHILIPS 243B9 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

31.5 AOC Q32v4 QHD IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

23.8 PHILIPS 243B9H/00 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDM

31.5 AOC Q32P2 QHD IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB

24 SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

23.8 PHILIPS 242V8LA/01 LED FHD 75HZ 4MS
HDMI DP

23.8 PHILIPS 241V8L/01 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

DAHUA LM24-C200 23.8" 5MS 75Hz 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

23.8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

23.8 GAMEPOWER ACE Al10 FLAT 1IMS 75Hz MONITOR

24 ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

23 ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

24 SAMSUNG LS24AG320NUXUF VA FHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

Lg

Philips

Aoc

Philips

Aoc

Samsung

Philips

Philips

Dahua

Philips

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Samsung

5+

5+

5+

261,45
usb

292,95
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

345,45
usb

.568,95

TL

114,45
usb

124,95
usb

128,10
usb

135,45
usb

173,25
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb

.090,00

TL



24

23.

23.

23.

23.

31.

23.

24.

32

23.

31.

24

31

23

GAMEPOWER MARK M20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz
FreeSync

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

8 LENOVO C24-20 62A8KAT1TK FHD VA HDMI
VGA

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONITOR

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ
HDMI DP

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

USB-C

5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

12

194,25
usb

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

219,45
usb

262,50
usb

282,45
usb

313,95
usb

324,45
usb

.598,95

TL

387,45
usb

399,00
usb

418,95
usb

504,00
usb

555,45
usb
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32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ
FREESYNC

32 SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

Asus 0 901,95
usb

Samsung 0 33.600,00
TL

Asus 0 1.029,00

usb



